County	Agenda Reque			Agenda I
	ted Meeting Date: June 26, 2018		L	
Title of I	tem: LG220 Application for Exempt P	Permit - Sher	1	
REGULAR AGENDA	Action Requested:		Direction Requ	ested
CONSENT AGENDA	Approve/Deny Motion		Discussion Item	n
	Adopt Resolution (attach dr] Hold Public Hea aring notice that wa	
Submitted by:		Departm	ent:	
	M. Huhta		Auditor's	
Presenter (Name and Title): N/A			Estimated Time Needed:	
Summary of Issue:				
Form LG220 – of the Sherwood Fore Association, Inc., which has an addre	y Board of Commissioners agrees to ap est Owners Association, Inc., at the follo ess of 21927 US Hwy 169, Aitkin, MN 5 018)	wing location	n - Sherwood Fore	est Owners
Form LG220 – of the Sherwood Fore Association, Inc., which has an addre	est Owners Association, Inc., at the follo ess of 21927 US Hwy 169, Aitkin, MN 5	wing location	n - Sherwood Fore	est Owners
Form LG220 – of the Sherwood Fore Association, Inc., which has an addr activity for raffle – September 2nd, 2	est Owners Association, Inc., at the follo ess of 21927 US Hwy 169, Aitkin, MN 5 018)	wing location	n - Sherwood Fore	est Owners
Form LG220 – of the Sherwood Fore	est Owners Association, Inc., at the follo ess of 21927 US Hwy 169, Aitkin, MN 5 018)	wing location	n - Sherwood Fore	est Owners
Form LG220 – of the Sherwood Fore Association, Inc., which has an addre activity for raffle – September 2nd, 2 Alternatives, Options, Effects of	est Owners Association, Inc., at the follo ess of 21927 US Hwy 169, Aitkin, MN 5 018)	wing location	n - Sherwood Fore	est Owners

Legally binding agreements must have County Attorney approval prior to submission.